
BRANDS OFFERED

FDC Graphic Films, Inc. is a leading supplier of 

adhesive-backed films for the Sign and Graphics 

industries and is known for a broad selection with 

hundreds of colors in multiple product lines. FDC 

provides a wide range of services including 

sheeting. We leverage the broad selection of 

Lumina® and 3M brand self-adhesive films, 

application tapes and heat transfer vinyl offered in 

plotter ready sizes. FDC also offers the choice of 

having premask applied to the sheets for easy 

convenience of application.

* On orders with less than 10,000 sheet requests.

BRANDS
OFFERED

SHEETING PROGRAM

12 x 12 standard

•

2-3 Days order to ship*

•

No Lumina® minimums

″ ″



Lorem ipsum

LUMINA® SHEETING CHOICES

Sheeting is 
processed in our 

South Bend location.

Shipping times may vary 
based on delivery 

location.

3M SHEETING CHOICES

3M 
Series

0050

180MC

7125

7725

3630

5101

6800

6801

SC50

180mC

7125

7725

3630

5100R

680

680CR

FDC 
Series

Scotchcal™ Graphic Film

Controltac™ Graphic Film with Comply™ Adhesive Series

Scotchcal™ ElectroCut™ Graphic Film

Scotchcal™ ElectroCut™ Graphic Film

Scotchcal™ Translucent Graphic Film 

Scotchlite™ Reflective Graphic Film

Scotchlite™ Reflective Graphic Film 

Scotchlite™ Removable Reflective Graphic Film w/ Comply ™ Adhesive

Description

FDC
Series

Description 

2100    

2407    

2520    

2670    

2901   

3700    

4200   

4301    

4304   

4725        

9000   

9010    

9105   

9304   

Premium High Performance Vinyl Film

Premium Flexible Engineering Grade Reflective Film 

Premium Cast Translucent Film With Synthetic Liner

Clear Craft and Hobby Application Tape

Promotional Paint Mask, Low-Tack Removable Adhesive

Premium Ultra Metallic Vinyl Film

Intermediate Ultra High Gloss Vinyl Film

Satin Self Adhesive Removable Vinyl Film

Intermediate Easy Removable

Intermediate Vinyl Film

Opaque Colors Heat Transfer Film 

QuickPress Heat Transfer Film

Glitter Colors Heat Transfer Film  

Print Media: Value White PU, Heat Transfer Film
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CALL FOR A QUOTE ON CUSTOM
 SHEETING SIZES AND MATERIALS


