

## SHEETING PROGRAM

B.C. www.bclimage.com 866 971-1008 **IMAGING** 

12"x 12"standard

2-3 Days order to ship\*

No Lumina® minimums

FDC Graphic Films, Inc. is a leading supplier of adhesive-backed films for the Sign and Graphics industries and is known for a broad selection with hundreds of colors in multiple product lines. FDC provides a wide range of services including sheeting. We leverage the broad selection of Lumina<sup>®</sup> and 3M brand self-adhesive films, application tapes and heat transfer vinyl offered in plotter ready sizes. FDC also offers the choice of having premask applied to the sheets for easy convenience of application.

### **BRANDS OFFERED**







# SHEETING PROGRAM

### **LUMINA® SHEETING CHOICES**

FDC Series	Description		
2100	Premium High Performance Vinyl Film		
2407	Premium Flexible Engineering Grade Reflective Film		
2520	Premium Cast Translucent Film With Synthetic Liner		
2670	Clear Craft and Hobby Application Tape		
2901	Promotional Paint Mask, Low-Tack Removable Adhesive		
3700	Premium Ultra Metallic Vinyl Film		
4200	Intermediate Ultra High Gloss Vinyl Film		
4301	Satin Self Adhesive Removable Vinyl Film		
4304	Intermediate Easy Removable		
4725	Intermediate Vinyl Film		
9000	Opaque Colors Heat Transfer Film		
9010	QuickPress Heat Transfer Film		
9105	Glitter Colors Heat Transfer Film		
9304	Print Media: Value White PU, Heat Transfer Film		

#### **3M SHEETING CHOICES**

FDC Series	3M Series	Description
0050	SC50	Scotchcal™ Graphic Film
180MC	180mC	Controltac™ Graphic Film with Comply™ Adhesive Series
7125	7125	Scotchcal™ ElectroCut™ Graphic Film
7725	7725	Scotchcal™ ElectroCut™ Graphic Film
3630	3630	Scotchcal™ Translucent Graphic Film
5101	5100R	Scotchlite™ Reflective Graphic Film
6800	680	Scotchlite™ Reflective Graphic Film
6801	680CR	Scotchlite™ Removable Reflective Graphic Film w/ Comply ™ Adhesive

**CALL FOR A QUOTE ON CUSTOM SHEETING SIZES AND MATERIALS** 

Sheeting is processed in our South Bend location.

Shipping times may vary based on delivery location.



www.bciimage.com 866 971-1008



